

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

PAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO SHA2981E

19/04/21

MAKE :

MODEL IONIQ G2

CHIANG/NTUC

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
1	REAR BUMPER			/\$459.40 na
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING			/\$451.25 na
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT			\$394.80 KNN.
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		\$2.20	/\$22.00 na
2	BUMPER LICENCE LAMP LH/RH		\$85.30	\$170.60 XN9
1	REAR END PANEL			\$532.00 RY
1	REAR TAIL LAMP LH			/\$870.40 at
1	REAR FENDER LH			/\$1,768.30 BT
1	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT LH			\$87.30 AN
1	REAR BLIND SPOT RADAR			/\$1,625.00 dis
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH		/\$41.45 RYX	\$82.90 LH mis
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH/RH		/\$55.80 RYX	\$111.60 LH wa
	<i>Supp</i> how much cover mis 94.60			\$6,575.55
	<i>ret assy qtr dr near</i> 208.90 BT			\$1,315.11
	<i>cover rr side bumper</i> 108 der			\$5,260.44
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			
1	COMFORTDELGRO & TEL NO STICKER 10%			nn X \$60.00
1	FUEL LID PETROL STICKER 10%			ner \$20.00 / 18
1	REAR BUMPER MAT			ner \$50.00 /
1	REAR REVERSE SENSOR 10%			nn X \$180.00
				\$284.00 G8
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating			-700 \$1,200.00
	Spray Painting Charge			-500 \$700.00
	Remove/refix upholstery			-60 \$90.00
	Tuff Kote			nn X \$60.00
	Check Wiring and lighting			-30 \$60.00
	Diagnose and reset error code			report 180 X \$280.00 nn
	Remove/Refix reverse sensor			-30 \$60.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$2,450.00 1320
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$7,994.44
	<i>Tampan 97495749</i>			\$5952.08
	<i>WP' 20/4/21 2340</i>			4 days #
	<i>plp Runny before repair</i>			

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

3 days - 4 days
Tampan Chharta